

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO.1139 OF 2013

Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation

-vs-

Bhaskarro Bhuibhar and anr.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Shri M. M. Agnihotri, Advocate for appellant.
Shri S. C. Mehadia, Advocate for respondent No.1.
Shri H. R. Dhumale, AGP for respondent No.2.

CORAM : A.S.CHANDURKAR, J.

DATE : APRIL 04, 2016

Time of four weeks is granted by way of last chance to
deposit the balance amount of compensation.

Stand over to **02/05/2016**.

JUDGE